Zonel

Smith Gym- Roof

BMACH- Slope/Electrical
Golf Course- Erosion

B70,Suite 4040- Roof
B2878 Mabry Hall- Door
BLDG 85- Ceiling leak
BLDG 2575- Wall/drain
BLDG 2575 PT- Erosion

BLDG 2747- Erosion/PT Track

BLDG 2784- Roof

BLDG 1056SKIES- Roof/Floor
BLDG 128- Club Roof
English- Erosion

Severe Weather Damage COP

As of: 22 1530Jan 2016

Fort Benning, Home of the MCoE IS
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12.
13.

16.
17.

19.
20.

24,
25.
26.

Zone 2

Sunshine Rd- Washout
Sunshine Rd- Washout
Sunshine Rd- Washout
Sunshine Rd- Washout
Sunshine Rd- Washout

Grizwold Range-Data/Voice

Main PX-Parking/Roof
Uchee Creek- Cmp Gd/Equip

Burroughs Range- Washout
Meartens Range- Washout

BLDG 2401- Erosion
BLDG 8863- Vault drain

Grizwold Range- Washout
LAAF- BLDG 302- Roof
F/2-58 IN- Sinkhole
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Zone 4

4 5. Baum Oscar- Washout

6. Pulaski Oscar 9- Washout

8. Copple Oscar 3- Washout

] 9. Oscar Training Area-Washout
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Zone 3

BLDG 5205 Bradley Tng Ctr-
Roof

4, P8049 McKenna- Roof
Washouts

6. Tank trail to 5500- Multiple
Washouts

14. Camp Darby- Washout

16. BLDG 8900/8901- Disruption
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[Team of Soldiers, Families, and Civilians from the Best Army in the World!

Legend

Red: Repairs Not Started

Green: Repairs Complete




